
To be completed by person filing notice:

Name: Debbie K. Howe

Title: CEO

Address: 3701 East Main

Weatherford, Oklahoma 73096

Phone Number: 580-774-4750
Filed in the office of the municipal clerk at    2:30          am/pm on    November 4, 2015

Signed

*Must be filed prior to December 15, 2015

December 27th, 2016

WEATHERFORD REGIONAL HOSPITAL
(name of municipal public body)

2016 CALENDAR YEAR
SCHEDULE OF REGULAR MEETINGS*

August 30th, 2016

September 27th, 2016

October 25th, 2016

November 29th, 2016

April 26th, 2016

May 31st, 2016

June 28th, 2016

July 26th, 2016

DATE

January 26th, 2016

February 23rd, 2016

March 29th, 2016

6:00 p.m.

Large conference room

Large conference room

Large conference room

Large conference room

Large conference room

Large conference room

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

Large conference room

Large conference room

Large conference room

6:00 p.m.

TIME

Clerk/Deputy Clerk

Large conference room

Large conference room

Large conference room

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

PLACE OF MEETING
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